## SAMPLE BALLOT

This is a common ballot, however, this office will appear only in certain precincts which will apply to your districts.

OF	FICIAL BALLOT	G	ENERAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION LOWNDES COUNTY, ALABAMA NOVEMBER 5, 2024					
INSTRUCTIONS TO THE VOTER								
TO VOTE YOU MUST BLACKEN THE OVAL ○ COMPLETELY! ● IF YOU SPOIL YOUR BALLOT, DO NOT ERASE, BUT ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.								
	STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING		FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)			FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, LOWNDES COUNTY (Vote for One)		
O ALAB DEMO PART	CRATIC ( )		CHRISTY EDV	WARDS		STEPHANIE POWELL JONES		
O ALAB	AMA	_	Republican		Write-in	Democrat  Write-in		
REPUBLICAN PARTY			FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2		FOR LOWNDES COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE			
	FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (Vote for One)		(Vote for One)  CHAD HANSON			(Vote for One)  LaSHANDRA MYRICK		
C KAMAI	A D. HADDIC		Republican	714		Democrat		
TIM WA			FOR COURT	OF CIVIL APPEALS	Write-in	FOR MEMBER, LOWNDES COUNTY COMMISSION,		
O DONAL JD VAN Republican	LD J. TRUMP NCE		JUDO	GE, PLACE 3 te for One)		DISTRICT NO. (Vote for One)		
	RT F. KENNEDY JR. E SHANAHAN	C	TERRY A. MC	ORE				
Independen	t	<	>		Write-in			
	E OLIVER ER MAAT		JUDO	F CRIMINAL APPEA SE, PLACE 1 Ite for One)	LS	"Shall the following Amendment to the Constitution of Alabama be adopted?"		
O JILL ST	ΓΕΙΝ ΟΝ KOMLAN-LeBEAU KPADE	NOU	DICHARD MIN			PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO		
O			Republican			APPEAR ON THE BALLOT STATEWIDE		
Ü	10.				Write-in			
Write-in FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 7TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT			JUDO	F CRIMINAL APPEA GE, PLACE 2 te for One)	LS	STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1  Proposing an amendment to the Constitution of Alabama of 2022, to grant		
	(Vote for One)	(	RICH ANDER	SON		certain sixteenth section and indemnity		
Democrat	A. SEWELL	(	>		Write-in	school land that is owned in fee simple by the Franklin County school system, is		
ROBIN		rite-in	JUDO	OR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEA JUDGE, PLACE 3 (Vote for One)		the Franklin County school system, is located in Fayette County and Walker County, and is for the exclusive use of schools in the Franklin County School System to the Franklin County Board of		
	FOR CHIEF JUSTICE THE SUPREME COURT		BILL COLE			Education; and to provide for the distribution of any proceeds and interest generated by this land to the Franklin		
	(Vote for One)	<	Republican		Write-in	County Board of Education. (Proposed by Act 2024-301)		
<ul> <li>GREG Democrat</li> </ul>	GRIFFIN		EOD	PRESIDENT,	***************************************	Act 2024-301)		
<ul> <li>SARAH Republican</li> </ul>	STEWART		PUBLIC SER	VICE COMMISSION te for One)	I	O YES		
0	W	rite-in		<u> </u>		O NO		
	SSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE	-	Republican	DRESS CAVANAUG	Н			
SUP	PREME COURT, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)		>		Write-in			
<ul> <li>CHRIS Republican</li> </ul>	McCOOL		STATE BOA	R MEMBER, RD OF EDUCATION RICT NO. 5	,			
0	w	rite-in	TONIVA CMITI	te for One)				
FOR AS	SSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE	(	DAN/ID M/ DE					
SUP	PREME COURT, PLACE 2 (Vote for One)		Republican	XIXI				
O TOMM	Y BRYAN				Write-in			
Republican	W	rite-in	2ND JUI	IT COURT JUDGE, DICIAL CIRCUIT te for One)				
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3			CLEVE POOL	E				
	(Vote for One)	-	Republican		Write-in			
O WILL S	ELLERS		EOD DISTRI	CT COURT JUDGE.				
0		rite-in	LOWNDES CO	OUNTY, PLACE NO. te for One)				
	SSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE PREME COURT, PLACE 4 (Vote for One)	-	ADRIAN D. JO	PHNSON				
	TCHELL		>		Write-in			
Republican								
	W	rite-in				END OF BALLOT		

## THIS OFFICE RUNS BY DISTRICT

	FOR MEMBER, LOWNDES COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2 (Vote for One)
0	CHARLIE KING, JR. Democrat
0	Write-in
	FOR MEMBER, LOWNDES COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3 (Vote for One)
0	FLETCHER HAYES  Democrat
0	Write-in
	FOR MEMBER, LOWNDES COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 5 (Vote for One)
0	DICKSON FARRIOR Democrat
0	Write-in